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D ARTWORK FOR APPROVAL Order #
IMPORTANT: This drawing is for approximate print positional purposes only.
It is not intended to be an exact scale or detailed representation of the product. PI’OOf #1
Colour proofs are to be used as a guide only and not a true representation of true product or print colour.
If item colours are important, order a sample from our current shipment. Date 00/00/00

Product Code
Description
Item Colour/s
Quantity

Decoration Type

Print Colour

Maximum p
Actual print

STATUTORY INGREDIENT

(AL
Allergen
White
applied

: LL33016
: M&M’s in Silver Rectangular Tin
: Silver

: Digital Direct DIGITAL DIRECT: This item is digitally printed in CMYK.

If pantone colour matching is important we require you to provide specific PMS
colours, and we will produce closest CMYK colour match possible (to CP equivalent
of coated pantone colours - perfect colour match not guaranteed). Vector art is
required for colour matching. We are unable to edit colours in rasterized images.
CMYK Print colours may be altered in appearance if placed on a strong colour background.

IMPORTANT
Some chipping/break up of M&M’s is unavoidable
and considered acceptable

Confectionery is packed on various types of equipment,
this can affect bags sizes.
However weight is always 60 grams.
If in doubt please request a sample.

Fill: 50gm bag of M&M’s

rint area: 60mmL x 45mmH
size:

LERGEN) LABELS
label: 33mmL x 33mmH

label printed in black
to the back of the bag

Milk Chocolate M&M's 50g
Emulsifiers (soy lecithin),
wheat starch, wheat glucose
syrup, 22% milk solids.
May contain traces of
peanuts & treenuts.
Made in Australia
Distributed by:
Logo-Line Australia
18 Moonbi St, Brendale

Best By: as per current shipment
Batch #

QC Code: New Pte # Info: Q: Ctns: Wh(kg):
PP: Prt Int: Prep: S: D:

Rpt Ord: Rpt Pte # Cat: E: Ctns: Wiikg):
Splt: Y/N Mach: UPInt.___ R/PInt R: D:

Courier: Total Wt(kg):
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